
JWOC 2023 Long Baia Mare Romania Fri 7/7/2023 5:34 PM
Split time results Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)

15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

1 279 Lucie Dittrichova 57:28 0:02:36 0:04:20 0:15:01 0:16:19 0:19:40 0:22:03 0:22:32 0:23:55 0:29:07 0:30:30 0:36:37 0:37:58 0:49:59 0:50:59
CZE Czechia 0:02:36 0:01:44 0:10:41 0:01:18 0:03:21 0:02:23 0:00:29 0:01:23 0:05:12 0:01:23 0:06:07 0:01:21 0:12:01 0:01:00

0:52:55 0:55:30 0:56:17 0:57:28
0:01:56 0:02:35 0:00:47 0:01:11

2 239 Henriette Radzikowski 57:29 0:02:41 0:04:52 0:14:47 0:15:54 0:18:58 0:21:09 0:21:34 0:22:48 0:27:49 0:29:11 0:36:16 0:37:53 0:49:50 0:50:54
SUI Switzerland 0:02:41 0:02:11 0:09:55 0:01:07 0:03:04 0:02:11 0:00:25 0:01:14 0:05:01 0:01:22 0:07:05 0:01:37 0:11:57 0:01:04

0:53:01 0:55:40 0:56:24 0:57:29
0:02:07 0:02:39 0:00:44 0:01:05

3 237 Pia Young Vik 58:33 0:02:30 0:04:10 0:14:12 0:15:31 0:18:42 0:20:46 0:21:15 0:22:34 0:27:45 0:29:22 0:36:07 0:37:35 0:50:17 0:51:29
NOR Norway 0:02:30 0:01:40 0:10:02 0:01:19 0:03:11 0:02:04 0:00:29 0:01:19 0:05:11 0:01:37 0:06:45 0:01:28 0:12:42 0:01:12

0:53:35 0:56:41 0:57:27 0:58:33
0:02:06 0:03:06 0:00:46 0:01:06

4 246 Mathea Gloeersen 58:44 0:02:21 0:04:07 0:15:54 0:17:09 0:20:06 0:22:12 0:22:39 0:23:59 0:28:36 0:29:57 0:37:37 0:39:30 0:50:22 0:51:54
NOR Norway 0:02:21 0:01:46 0:11:47 0:01:15 0:02:57 0:02:06 0:00:27 0:01:20 0:04:37 0:01:21 0:07:40 0:01:53 0:10:52 0:01:32

0:54:04 0:56:54 0:57:39 0:58:44
0:02:10 0:02:50 0:00:45 0:01:05

5 215 Eeva Liina Ojanaho 59:22 0:02:38 0:04:36 0:15:34 0:16:59 0:20:12 0:22:12 0:22:43 0:24:18 0:29:10 0:30:25 0:39:09 0:40:31 0:51:57 0:52:56
FIN Finland 0:02:38 0:01:58 0:10:58 0:01:25 0:03:13 0:02:00 0:00:31 0:01:35 0:04:52 0:01:15 0:08:44 0:01:22 0:11:26 0:00:59

0:54:43 0:57:24 0:58:11 0:59:22
0:01:47 0:02:41 0:00:47 0:01:11

6 240 Hanna Sudol 1:01:11 0:02:33 0:04:46 0:15:47 0:17:12 0:20:38 0:23:04 0:23:29 0:24:50 0:29:56 0:31:23 0:37:59 0:39:18 0:52:49 0:54:02
POL Poland 0:02:33 0:02:13 0:11:01 0:01:25 0:03:26 0:02:26 0:00:25 0:01:21 0:05:06 0:01:27 0:06:36 0:01:19 0:13:31 0:01:13

0:56:12 0:59:10 1:00:01 1:01:11 0:21:58
0:02:10 0:02:58 0:00:51 0:01:10 *38

7 338 Salla Isoherranen 1:01:25 0:02:41 0:04:26 0:15:08 0:16:27 0:21:33 0:23:48 0:24:15 0:25:30 0:31:14 0:32:37 0:39:19 0:40:31 0:53:04 0:54:17
FIN Finland 0:02:41 0:01:45 0:10:42 0:01:19 0:05:06 0:02:15 0:00:27 0:01:15 0:05:44 0:01:23 0:06:42 0:01:12 0:12:33 0:01:13

0:56:23 0:59:20 1:00:13 1:01:25
0:02:06 0:02:57 0:00:53 0:01:12

8 300 Anna Karlova 1:01:42 0:02:32 0:04:13 0:14:25 0:15:40 0:18:52 0:20:54 0:21:22 0:22:42 0:28:26 0:29:34 0:38:32 0:39:56 0:53:28 0:54:29
CZE Czechia 0:02:32 0:01:41 0:10:12 0:01:15 0:03:12 0:02:02 0:00:28 0:01:20 0:05:44 0:01:08 0:08:58 0:01:24 0:13:32 0:01:01

0:56:27 0:59:24 1:00:24 1:01:42
0:01:58 0:02:57 0:01:00 0:01:18

9 285 Freja Hjerne 1:01:43 0:04:10 0:05:50 0:15:42 0:17:03 0:21:22 0:23:44 0:24:11 0:25:29 0:30:40 0:31:58 0:39:12 0:40:46 0:53:14 0:54:29
SWE Sweden 0:04:10 0:01:40 0:09:52 0:01:21 0:04:19 0:02:22 0:00:27 0:01:18 0:05:11 0:01:18 0:07:14 0:01:34 0:12:28 0:01:15

0:56:28 0:59:44 1:00:36 1:01:43
0:01:59 0:03:16 0:00:52 0:01:07

10 291 Virna Pellikka 1:01:50 0:02:58 0:04:48 0:16:37 0:18:16 0:21:58 0:24:16 0:24:52 0:26:20 0:32:07 0:33:31 0:40:24 0:41:42 0:53:57 0:55:08
FIN Finland 0:02:58 0:01:50 0:11:49 0:01:39 0:03:42 0:02:18 0:00:36 0:01:28 0:05:47 0:01:24 0:06:53 0:01:18 0:12:15 0:01:11

0:57:03 0:59:50 1:00:36 1:01:50
0:01:55 0:02:47 0:00:46 0:01:14

11 243 Ines Berger 1:02:24 0:02:37 0:04:28 0:19:35 0:20:50 0:24:05 0:26:38 0:27:06 0:28:21 0:34:16 0:35:25 0:41:16 0:42:45 0:54:38 0:55:36
SUI Switzerland 0:02:37 0:01:51 0:15:07 0:01:15 0:03:15 0:02:33 0:00:28 0:01:15 0:05:55 0:01:09 0:05:51 0:01:29 0:11:53 0:00:58

0:57:32 1:00:25 1:01:12 1:02:24 0:25:28
0:01:56 0:02:53 0:00:47 0:01:12 *38

12 247 Jenny Ojala 1:02:29 0:02:39 0:04:34 0:16:14 0:17:38 0:21:17 0:23:33 0:24:04 0:25:29 0:30:40 0:32:04 0:39:43 0:41:45 0:53:32 0:55:11
FIN Finland 0:02:39 0:01:55 0:11:40 0:01:24 0:03:39 0:02:16 0:00:31 0:01:25 0:05:11 0:01:24 0:07:39 0:02:02 0:11:47 0:01:39

0:57:25 1:00:23 1:01:17 1:02:29
0:02:14 0:02:58 0:00:54 0:01:12

13 252 Alina Niggli 1:02:30 0:02:45 0:04:44 0:15:51 0:17:18 0:20:35 0:22:32 0:23:03 0:24:44 0:30:06 0:31:22 0:38:53 0:40:11 0:53:30 0:54:45
SUI Switzerland 0:02:45 0:01:59 0:11:07 0:01:27 0:03:17 0:01:57 0:00:31 0:01:41 0:05:22 0:01:16 0:07:31 0:01:18 0:13:19 0:01:15

0:57:04 1:00:15 1:01:20 1:02:30
0:02:19 0:03:11 0:01:05 0:01:10

14 315 Klara Borg 1:02:47 0:02:35 0:04:37 0:15:51 0:17:08 0:20:33 0:22:46 0:23:15 0:24:41 0:29:57 0:31:17 0:38:37 0:40:11 0:53:48 0:55:43
SWE Sweden 0:02:35 0:02:02 0:11:14 0:01:17 0:03:25 0:02:13 0:00:29 0:01:26 0:05:16 0:01:20 0:07:20 0:01:34 0:13:37 0:01:55

0:58:07 1:00:49 1:01:40 1:02:47
0:02:24 0:02:42 0:00:51 0:01:07

15 242 Viktoria Mag 1:03:26 0:02:55 0:05:02 0:20:35 0:21:51 0:25:01 0:27:02 0:27:28 0:28:44 0:33:51 0:35:16 0:42:45 0:43:56 0:56:05 0:57:05
HUN Hungary 0:02:55 0:02:07 0:15:33 0:01:16 0:03:10 0:02:01 0:00:26 0:01:16 0:05:07 0:01:25 0:07:29 0:01:11 0:12:09 0:01:00

0:59:02 1:01:42 1:02:25 1:03:26
0:01:57 0:02:40 0:00:43 0:01:01

16 217 Tille De Smul 1:03:37 0:02:45 0:04:27 0:15:06 0:16:15 0:19:37 0:22:16 0:22:46 0:24:04 0:29:36 0:30:55 0:38:47 0:40:33 0:55:33 0:56:58
BEL Belgium 0:02:45 0:01:42 0:10:39 0:01:09 0:03:22 0:02:39 0:00:30 0:01:18 0:05:32 0:01:19 0:07:52 0:01:46 0:15:00 0:01:25

0:58:57 1:01:34 1:02:26 1:03:37
0:01:59 0:02:37 0:00:52 0:01:11

17 219 Sigrid Hoeyer Staugaard1:04:33 0:02:45 0:04:36 0:16:10 0:17:36 0:21:49 0:24:18 0:24:46 0:26:06 0:32:34 0:34:09 0:41:31 0:43:13 0:56:17 0:57:39
DEN Denmark 0:02:45 0:01:51 0:11:34 0:01:26 0:04:13 0:02:29 0:00:28 0:01:20 0:06:28 0:01:35 0:07:22 0:01:42 0:13:04 0:01:22

0:59:53 1:02:40 1:03:26 1:04:33
0:02:14 0:02:47 0:00:46 0:01:07

18 223 Rita Maramarosi 1:04:56 0:02:37 0:04:23 0:16:13 0:17:20 0:20:40 0:23:24 0:23:51 0:24:58 0:30:14 0:31:27 0:39:24 0:41:16 0:54:21 0:55:36
HUN Hungary 0:02:37 0:01:46 0:11:50 0:01:07 0:03:20 0:02:44 0:00:27 0:01:07 0:05:16 0:01:13 0:07:57 0:01:52 0:13:05 0:01:15

1:00:53 1:03:12 1:03:55 1:04:56
0:05:17 0:02:19 0:00:43 0:01:01

19 251 Boglarka Czako 1:05:35 0:02:35 0:04:18 0:16:38 0:18:07 0:21:32 0:24:58 0:25:28 0:26:54 0:33:01 0:34:31 0:42:37 0:44:19 0:56:41 0:58:15
HUN Hungary 0:02:35 0:01:43 0:12:20 0:01:29 0:03:25 0:03:26 0:00:30 0:01:26 0:06:07 0:01:30 0:08:06 0:01:42 0:12:22 0:01:34

1:00:39 1:03:38 1:04:29 1:05:35
0:02:24 0:02:59 0:00:51 0:01:06

20 205 Alma Svennerud 1:05:37 0:02:40 0:04:18 0:16:45 0:17:58 0:21:22 0:25:16 0:25:44 0:27:03 0:35:10 0:36:54 0:43:53 0:45:13 0:56:57 0:58:12
SWE Sweden 0:02:40 0:01:38 0:12:27 0:01:13 0:03:24 0:03:54 0:00:28 0:01:19 0:08:07 0:01:44 0:06:59 0:01:20 0:11:44 0:01:15

1:00:33 1:03:47 1:04:32 1:05:37 0:13:55 1:02:39
0:02:21 0:03:14 0:00:45 0:01:05 *35 *57
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

21 262 Diane Body 1:06:07 0:02:31 0:04:21 0:16:03 0:17:37 0:21:35 0:24:10 0:24:41 0:26:18 0:32:19 0:34:05 0:41:21 0:42:57 0:57:13 0:58:23
FRA France 0:02:31 0:01:50 0:11:42 0:01:34 0:03:58 0:02:35 0:00:31 0:01:37 0:06:01 0:01:46 0:07:16 0:01:36 0:14:16 0:01:10

1:00:41 1:03:49 1:04:47 1:06:07
0:02:18 0:03:08 0:00:58 0:01:20

22 269 Ingeborg Rygg Eikeland1:06:30 0:02:44 0:04:44 0:16:23 0:17:43 0:21:14 0:23:07 0:23:35 0:24:50 0:29:59 0:31:23 0:44:30 0:45:57 0:58:38 0:59:55
NOR Norway 0:02:44 0:02:00 0:11:39 0:01:20 0:03:31 0:01:53 0:00:28 0:01:15 0:05:09 0:01:24 0:13:07 0:01:27 0:12:41 0:01:17

1:01:47 1:04:27 1:05:24 1:06:30
0:01:52 0:02:40 0:00:57 0:01:06

23 265 Janka Mikes 1:06:42 0:02:29 0:04:08 0:15:45 0:17:29 0:21:57 0:24:53 0:25:22 0:26:47 0:32:52 0:34:24 0:42:44 0:44:30 0:57:35 0:59:14
HUN Hungary 0:02:29 0:01:39 0:11:37 0:01:44 0:04:28 0:02:56 0:00:29 0:01:25 0:06:05 0:01:32 0:08:20 0:01:46 0:13:05 0:01:39

1:01:38 1:04:41 1:05:33 1:06:42
0:02:24 0:03:03 0:00:52 0:01:09

24 339 Michaela Metelkova 1:06:47 0:03:02 0:05:04 0:17:41 0:19:16 0:23:06 0:25:38 0:26:11 0:27:42 0:33:32 0:35:16 0:42:51 0:44:36 0:57:25 0:58:46
CZE Czechia 0:03:02 0:02:02 0:12:37 0:01:35 0:03:50 0:02:32 0:00:33 0:01:31 0:05:50 0:01:44 0:07:35 0:01:45 0:12:49 0:01:21

1:01:19 1:04:39 1:05:34 1:06:47
0:02:33 0:03:20 0:00:55 0:01:13

25 324 Lisa Hubmann 1:06:53 0:02:39 0:04:31 0:17:21 0:18:49 0:22:25 0:24:54 0:25:24 0:27:01 0:33:22 0:35:18 0:41:57 0:43:26 0:57:36 0:58:44
SUI Switzerland 0:02:39 0:01:52 0:12:50 0:01:28 0:03:36 0:02:29 0:00:30 0:01:37 0:06:21 0:01:56 0:06:39 0:01:29 0:14:10 0:01:08

1:01:24 1:04:45 1:05:37 1:06:53
0:02:40 0:03:21 0:00:52 0:01:16

26 238 Marketa Mulickova 1:06:57 0:02:48 0:04:53 0:16:03 0:17:25 0:20:49 0:22:51 0:23:22 0:24:43 0:31:21 0:32:41 0:43:09 0:44:41 0:58:48 0:59:51
CZE Czechia 0:02:48 0:02:05 0:11:10 0:01:22 0:03:24 0:02:02 0:00:31 0:01:21 0:06:38 0:01:20 0:10:28 0:01:32 0:14:07 0:01:03

1:02:01 1:04:51 1:05:45 1:06:57
0:02:10 0:02:50 0:00:54 0:01:12

27 303 Kristin Melby Jacobsen1:07:24 0:02:34 0:04:25 0:19:05 0:20:38 0:23:51 0:27:05 0:27:31 0:28:53 0:34:05 0:35:23 0:44:48 0:46:58 0:59:26 1:00:27
NOR Norway 0:02:34 0:01:51 0:14:40 0:01:33 0:03:13 0:03:14 0:00:26 0:01:22 0:05:12 0:01:18 0:09:25 0:02:10 0:12:28 0:01:01

1:02:22 1:05:22 1:06:13 1:07:24
0:01:55 0:03:00 0:00:51 0:01:11

28 275 Sabina Aumo 1:07:51 0:02:30 0:04:22 0:17:02 0:18:34 0:23:52 0:26:57 0:27:28 0:29:02 0:34:51 0:36:38 0:44:29 0:45:40 0:59:11 1:00:30
FIN Finland 0:02:30 0:01:52 0:12:40 0:01:32 0:05:18 0:03:05 0:00:31 0:01:34 0:05:49 0:01:47 0:07:51 0:01:11 0:13:31 0:01:19

1:02:40 1:05:33 1:06:30 1:07:51
0:02:10 0:02:53 0:00:57 0:01:21

29 204 Barbora Smolkova 1:07:54 0:02:29 0:04:33 0:18:12 0:19:31 0:22:52 0:26:03 0:26:35 0:28:04 0:35:42 0:36:57 0:44:07 0:45:39 0:59:51 1:01:07
CZE Czechia 0:02:29 0:02:04 0:13:39 0:01:19 0:03:21 0:03:11 0:00:32 0:01:29 0:07:38 0:01:15 0:07:10 0:01:32 0:14:12 0:01:16

1:02:51 1:05:49 1:06:42 1:07:54
0:01:44 0:02:58 0:00:53 0:01:12

30 309 Ema Cerna 1:08:09 0:02:58 0:05:07 0:17:32 0:19:06 0:22:56 0:25:23 0:25:57 0:27:28 0:35:35 0:37:03 0:45:11 0:46:46 0:59:15 1:00:44
CZE Czechia 0:02:58 0:02:09 0:12:25 0:01:34 0:03:50 0:02:27 0:00:34 0:01:31 0:08:07 0:01:28 0:08:08 0:01:35 0:12:29 0:01:29

1:02:54 1:06:00 1:06:59 1:08:09
0:02:10 0:03:06 0:00:59 0:01:10

31 266 Lone Constanze Pompe1:09:10 0:03:09 0:05:35 0:18:49 0:20:15 0:24:13 0:26:58 0:27:30 0:29:04 0:35:00 0:36:32 0:44:46 0:46:31 0:59:46 1:01:19
GER Germany 0:03:09 0:02:26 0:13:14 0:01:26 0:03:58 0:02:45 0:00:32 0:01:34 0:05:56 0:01:32 0:08:14 0:01:45 0:13:15 0:01:33

1:03:44 1:06:50 1:07:48 1:09:10
0:02:25 0:03:06 0:00:58 0:01:22

32 255 Smilla Mogensen 1:09:25 0:03:07 0:05:26 0:19:21 0:20:51 0:24:39 0:28:46 0:29:15 0:30:53 0:36:14 0:37:35 0:45:02 0:46:32 0:59:51 1:01:10
DEN Denmark 0:03:07 0:02:19 0:13:55 0:01:30 0:03:48 0:04:07 0:00:29 0:01:38 0:05:21 0:01:21 0:07:27 0:01:30 0:13:19 0:01:19

1:03:34 1:06:55 1:08:02 1:09:25
0:02:24 0:03:21 0:01:07 0:01:23

33 254 Ugne Skucaite 1:09:33 0:03:21 0:05:39 0:19:06 0:20:50 0:24:40 0:26:39 0:27:08 0:28:49 0:34:10 0:35:36 0:43:43 0:45:37 0:59:57 1:01:35
LTU Lithuania 0:03:21 0:02:18 0:13:27 0:01:44 0:03:50 0:01:59 0:00:29 0:01:41 0:05:21 0:01:26 0:08:07 0:01:54 0:14:20 0:01:38

1:03:53 1:07:04 1:08:03 1:09:33
0:02:18 0:03:11 0:00:59 0:01:30

34 220 Harriet Koppel 1:09:34 0:02:43 0:04:36 0:17:49 0:19:19 0:23:47 0:26:09 0:26:41 0:28:10 0:34:30 0:35:54 0:44:58 0:46:27 1:00:01 1:01:34
EST Estonia 0:02:43 0:01:53 0:13:13 0:01:30 0:04:28 0:02:22 0:00:32 0:01:29 0:06:20 0:01:24 0:09:04 0:01:29 0:13:34 0:01:33

1:04:11 1:07:28 1:08:18 1:09:34
0:02:37 0:03:17 0:00:50 0:01:16

35 225 Neda Davidaviciute 1:09:45 0:02:57 0:05:04 0:17:12 0:18:54 0:22:42 0:25:11 0:25:50 0:27:21 0:33:32 0:35:07 0:43:35 0:45:24 0:58:57 0:59:55
LTU Lithuania 0:02:57 0:02:07 0:12:08 0:01:42 0:03:48 0:02:29 0:00:39 0:01:31 0:06:11 0:01:35 0:08:28 0:01:49 0:13:33 0:00:58

1:04:50 1:07:33 1:08:27 1:09:45
0:04:55 0:02:43 0:00:54 0:01:18

36 207 Agnese Jaunmuktane 1:09:48 0:02:46 0:04:46 0:19:16 0:20:37 0:24:48 0:27:03 0:27:37 0:28:57 0:35:50 0:38:20 0:47:09 0:48:34 1:01:25 1:02:44
LAT Latvia 0:02:46 0:02:00 0:14:30 0:01:21 0:04:11 0:02:15 0:00:34 0:01:20 0:06:53 0:02:30 0:08:49 0:01:25 0:12:51 0:01:19

1:05:00 1:07:52 1:08:41 1:09:48 0:18:12 1:07:08
0:02:16 0:02:52 0:00:49 0:01:07 *35 *57

37 276 Nicole Riz 1:09:51 0:04:30 0:06:20 0:19:03 0:20:32 0:25:52 0:28:59 0:29:29 0:30:57 0:36:52 0:38:28 0:46:32 0:47:42 1:01:13 1:02:32
ITA Italy 0:04:30 0:01:50 0:12:43 0:01:29 0:05:20 0:03:07 0:00:30 0:01:28 0:05:55 0:01:36 0:08:04 0:01:10 0:13:31 0:01:19

1:04:43 1:07:34 1:08:30 1:09:51 0:15:09
0:02:11 0:02:51 0:00:56 0:01:21 *42

38 289 Kati Hotz 1:10:14 0:02:55 0:04:44 0:21:28 0:23:03 0:26:35 0:29:37 0:30:10 0:31:39 0:38:06 0:39:30 0:47:15 0:49:29 1:01:20 1:02:24
SUI Switzerland 0:02:55 0:01:49 0:16:44 0:01:35 0:03:32 0:03:02 0:00:33 0:01:29 0:06:27 0:01:24 0:07:45 0:02:14 0:11:51 0:01:04

1:04:35 1:07:55 1:08:48 1:10:14 0:20:08
0:02:11 0:03:20 0:00:53 0:01:26 *35

39 288 Sanda Lapina 1:10:18 0:02:53 0:05:02 0:19:14 0:20:55 0:24:49 0:27:05 0:27:36 0:29:30 0:35:14 0:36:38 0:44:55 0:46:18 1:00:05 1:01:51
LAT Latvia 0:02:53 0:02:09 0:14:12 0:01:41 0:03:54 0:02:16 0:00:31 0:01:54 0:05:44 0:01:24 0:08:17 0:01:23 0:13:47 0:01:46

1:04:19 1:07:49 1:09:01 1:10:18
0:02:28 0:03:30 0:01:12 0:01:17
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

40 342 Emma Caspari 1:10:19 0:03:27 0:05:28 0:18:20 0:20:03 0:23:59 0:26:42 0:27:33 0:29:04 0:35:51 0:39:08 0:47:14 0:48:37 1:01:48 1:02:56
GER Germany 0:03:27 0:02:01 0:12:52 0:01:43 0:03:56 0:02:43 0:00:51 0:01:31 0:06:47 0:03:17 0:08:06 0:01:23 0:13:11 0:01:08

1:04:56 1:08:12 1:09:07 1:10:19
0:02:00 0:03:16 0:00:55 0:01:12

41 218 Annabelle Delenne 1:10:33 0:02:44 0:04:41 0:17:20 0:18:39 0:22:26 0:25:24 0:25:54 0:27:18 0:33:13 0:34:54 0:45:18 0:46:39 1:01:29 1:02:57
FRA France 0:02:44 0:01:57 0:12:39 0:01:19 0:03:47 0:02:58 0:00:30 0:01:24 0:05:55 0:01:41 0:10:24 0:01:21 0:14:50 0:01:28

1:05:13 1:08:23 1:09:24 1:10:33
0:02:16 0:03:10 0:01:01 0:01:09

42 330 Elisa Gotsch Iversen 1:10:41 0:03:04 0:04:58 0:16:47 0:18:20 0:23:27 0:26:14 0:26:46 0:29:01 0:35:01 0:36:35 0:43:32 0:48:31 1:02:41 1:03:48
NOR Norway 0:03:04 0:01:54 0:11:49 0:01:33 0:05:07 0:02:47 0:00:32 0:02:15 0:06:00 0:01:34 0:06:57 0:04:59 0:14:10 0:01:07

1:05:48 1:08:36 1:09:28 1:10:41
0:02:00 0:02:48 0:00:52 0:01:13

43 341 Lucie Gaudion 1:10:59 0:03:00 0:05:06 0:18:23 0:20:02 0:23:52 0:26:51 0:27:25 0:28:49 0:34:54 0:36:43 0:46:43 0:48:38 1:01:41 1:03:05
FRA France 0:03:00 0:02:06 0:13:17 0:01:39 0:03:50 0:02:59 0:00:34 0:01:24 0:06:05 0:01:49 0:10:00 0:01:55 0:13:03 0:01:24

1:05:21 1:08:46 1:09:45 1:10:59 0:25:35
0:02:16 0:03:25 0:00:59 0:01:14 *38

44 236 Alix Villar 1:11:53 0:03:00 0:04:59 0:16:46 0:18:17 0:22:04 0:25:14 0:25:47 0:27:16 0:33:48 0:35:19 0:45:54 0:47:16 1:02:19 1:04:16
FRA France 0:03:00 0:01:59 0:11:47 0:01:31 0:03:47 0:03:10 0:00:33 0:01:29 0:06:32 0:01:31 0:10:35 0:01:22 0:15:03 0:01:57

1:06:32 1:09:48 1:10:41 1:11:53 0:24:09
0:02:16 0:03:16 0:00:53 0:01:12 *38

45 334 Leonarda Baltina 1:12:03 0:02:44 0:04:32 0:17:32 0:19:06 0:23:03 0:26:24 0:26:56 0:28:18 0:33:59 0:35:48 0:45:57 0:47:38 1:02:47 1:04:09
LAT Latvia 0:02:44 0:01:48 0:13:00 0:01:34 0:03:57 0:03:21 0:00:32 0:01:22 0:05:41 0:01:49 0:10:09 0:01:41 0:15:09 0:01:22

1:06:41 1:09:46 1:10:47 1:12:03
0:02:32 0:03:05 0:01:01 0:01:16

46 232 Eva Ornhagen Joergensen1:12:32 0:02:40 0:04:24 0:15:51 0:17:13 0:20:45 0:22:53 0:23:23 0:24:51 0:30:36 0:32:02 0:43:16 0:45:02 1:00:10 1:04:56
DEN Denmark 0:02:40 0:01:44 0:11:27 0:01:22 0:03:32 0:02:08 0:00:30 0:01:28 0:05:45 0:01:26 0:11:14 0:01:46 0:15:08 0:04:46

1:07:28 1:10:22 1:11:14 1:12:32
0:02:32 0:02:54 0:00:52 0:01:18

47 333 Fruzsina Mag 1:12:54 0:02:48 0:05:59 0:20:16 0:21:48 0:25:47 0:28:22 0:29:02 0:30:29 0:37:00 0:38:23 0:47:38 0:49:40 1:03:41 1:05:05
HUN Hungary 0:02:48 0:03:11 0:14:17 0:01:32 0:03:59 0:02:35 0:00:40 0:01:27 0:06:31 0:01:23 0:09:15 0:02:02 0:14:01 0:01:24

1:07:55 1:10:47 1:11:42 1:12:54
0:02:50 0:02:52 0:00:55 0:01:12

48 277 Rachel Baker 1:13:56 0:03:10 0:05:28 0:19:25 0:21:10 0:25:14 0:28:16 0:30:16 0:31:46 0:37:51 0:39:23 0:47:12 0:48:50 1:04:19 1:06:06
NZL New Zealand 0:03:10 0:02:18 0:13:57 0:01:45 0:04:04 0:03:02 0:02:00 0:01:30 0:06:05 0:01:32 0:07:49 0:01:38 0:15:29 0:01:47

1:08:35 1:11:40 0.00 1:13:56
0:02:29 0:03:05 0:02:16

49 317 Rachel Duckworth 1:14:20 0:03:05 0:05:24 0:18:51 0:20:34 0:24:49 0:28:01 0:28:32 0:30:12 0:36:40 0:38:09 0:47:22 0:49:24 1:04:14 1:05:49
GBR Great Britain 0:03:05 0:02:19 0:13:27 0:01:43 0:04:15 0:03:12 0:00:31 0:01:40 0:06:28 0:01:29 0:09:13 0:02:02 0:14:50 0:01:35

1:08:07 1:12:03 1:13:02 1:14:20
0:02:18 0:03:56 0:00:59 0:01:18

50 323 Katherine Babington 1:14:57 0:03:32 0:06:10 0:18:52 0:20:29 0:24:33 0:27:59 0:28:36 0:30:13 0:37:18 0:39:13 0:47:43 0:49:44 1:04:58 1:06:42
NZL New Zealand 0:03:32 0:02:38 0:12:42 0:01:37 0:04:04 0:03:26 0:00:37 0:01:37 0:07:05 0:01:55 0:08:30 0:02:01 0:15:14 0:01:44

1:10:02 1:12:53 1:13:44 1:14:57
0:03:20 0:02:51 0:00:51 0:01:13

51 227 Kristina Pashchenko 1:15:12 0:03:16 0:05:54 0:21:19 0:22:59 0:26:48 0:29:14 0:29:51 0:31:25 0:37:34 0:39:10 0:47:53 0:49:33 1:04:13 1:05:54
UKR Ukraine 0:03:16 0:02:38 0:15:25 0:01:40 0:03:49 0:02:26 0:00:37 0:01:34 0:06:09 0:01:36 0:08:43 0:01:40 0:14:40 0:01:41

1:09:19 1:12:46 1:13:49 1:15:12
0:03:25 0:03:27 0:01:03 0:01:23

52 320 Kamilla Kiss 1:15:14 0:03:05 0:05:22 0:18:13 0:19:57 0:24:00 0:27:42 0:28:16 0:29:49 0:36:08 0:37:57 0:48:22 0:50:12 1:05:27 1:07:15
HUN Hungary 0:03:05 0:02:17 0:12:51 0:01:44 0:04:03 0:03:42 0:00:34 0:01:33 0:06:19 0:01:49 0:10:25 0:01:50 0:15:15 0:01:48

1:10:09 1:13:10 1:14:02 1:15:14
0:02:54 0:03:01 0:00:52 0:01:12

53 228 Katja Babic 1:15:32 0:02:48 0:04:48 0:20:51 0:22:31 0:26:30 0:29:56 0:30:26 0:32:01 0:38:37 0:40:01 0:48:17 0:50:22 1:04:57 1:06:03
SLO Slovenia 0:02:48 0:02:00 0:16:03 0:01:40 0:03:59 0:03:26 0:00:30 0:01:35 0:06:36 0:01:24 0:08:16 0:02:05 0:14:35 0:01:06

1:10:11 1:13:22 1:14:17 1:15:32
0:04:08 0:03:11 0:00:55 0:01:15

54 202 Laura Berke 1:15:36 0:03:06 0:04:54 0:16:50 0:18:10 0:24:44 0:27:27 0:27:56 0:29:25 0:35:26 0:36:48 0:49:03 0:50:56 1:06:07 1:07:31
LAT Latvia 0:03:06 0:01:48 0:11:56 0:01:20 0:06:34 0:02:43 0:00:29 0:01:29 0:06:01 0:01:22 0:12:15 0:01:53 0:15:11 0:01:24

1:10:15 1:13:24 1:14:25 1:15:36
0:02:44 0:03:09 0:01:01 0:01:11

55 345 Silva Kemppi 1:15:38 0:02:28 0:04:13 0:18:43 0:20:12 0:23:42 0:28:50 0:29:33 0:30:59 0:36:52 0:38:26 0:53:28 0:54:40 1:07:35 1:08:52
FIN Finland 0:02:28 0:01:45 0:14:30 0:01:29 0:03:30 0:05:08 0:00:43 0:01:26 0:05:53 0:01:34 0:15:02 0:01:12 0:12:55 0:01:17

1:10:50 1:13:28 1:14:21 1:15:38
0:01:58 0:02:38 0:00:53 0:01:17

56 267 Elsa Sonesson 1:15:41 0:02:33 0:04:24 0:18:44 0:20:01 0:23:24 0:25:30 0:25:59 0:27:24 0:41:30 0:43:03 0:53:20 0:55:04 1:06:53 1:08:14
SWE Sweden 0:02:33 0:01:51 0:14:20 0:01:17 0:03:23 0:02:06 0:00:29 0:01:25 0:14:06 0:01:33 0:10:17 0:01:44 0:11:49 0:01:21

1:10:19 1:13:46 1:14:32 1:15:41
0:02:05 0:03:27 0:00:46 0:01:09

57 298 Rachel Brown 1:15:49 0:03:11 0:05:23 0:19:44 0:21:11 0:27:11 0:31:04 0:31:44 0:33:05 0:38:52 0:40:34 0:51:24 0:53:20 1:07:21 1:08:58
GBR Great Britain 0:03:11 0:02:12 0:14:21 0:01:27 0:06:00 0:03:53 0:00:40 0:01:21 0:05:47 0:01:42 0:10:50 0:01:56 0:14:01 0:01:37

1:11:03 1:13:49 1:14:39 1:15:49
0:02:05 0:02:46 0:00:50 0:01:10

57 297 Sarah Ghibaudo 1:15:49 0:03:39 0:06:37 0:21:11 0:22:46 0:26:42 0:29:11 0:29:46 0:31:11 0:37:00 0:38:52 0:49:40 0:51:27 1:05:57 1:07:16
FRA France 0:03:39 0:02:58 0:14:34 0:01:35 0:03:56 0:02:29 0:00:35 0:01:25 0:05:49 0:01:52 0:10:48 0:01:47 0:14:30 0:01:19

1:09:52 1:13:26 1:14:35 1:15:49
0:02:36 0:03:34 0:01:09 0:01:14
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

59 221 Flora Aigmueller 1:15:58 0:03:04 0:05:27 0:19:46 0:21:20 0:25:44 0:28:16 0:28:47 0:30:15 0:37:19 0:38:42 0:47:06 0:48:35 1:04:58 1:07:15
AUT Austria 0:03:04 0:02:23 0:14:19 0:01:34 0:04:24 0:02:32 0:00:31 0:01:28 0:07:04 0:01:23 0:08:24 0:01:29 0:16:23 0:02:17

1:09:59 1:13:32 1:14:34 1:15:58
0:02:44 0:03:33 0:01:02 0:01:24

60 278 Ines Bermejo Agustin 1:16:03 0:03:00 0:05:36 0:21:27 0:22:52 0:27:19 0:30:23 0:32:17 0:33:43 0:39:55 0:41:26 0:49:16 0:51:02 1:06:28 1:08:11
ESP Spain 0:03:00 0:02:36 0:15:51 0:01:25 0:04:27 0:03:04 0:01:54 0:01:26 0:06:12 0:01:31 0:07:50 0:01:46 0:15:26 0:01:43

1:10:40 1:13:42 0.00 1:16:03
0:02:29 0:03:02 0:02:21

61 327 Mahaut Zanatta 1:16:05 0:03:08 0:05:28 0:20:38 0:22:41 0:26:30 0:29:11 0:29:55 0:31:47 0:37:58 0:39:30 0:49:05 0:50:51 1:06:35 1:07:47
FRA France 0:03:08 0:02:20 0:15:10 0:02:03 0:03:49 0:02:41 0:00:44 0:01:52 0:06:11 0:01:32 0:09:35 0:01:46 0:15:44 0:01:12

1:09:59 1:13:42 1:14:45 1:16:05
0:02:12 0:03:43 0:01:03 0:01:20

62 226 Patricia Toledo 1:16:35 0:02:46 0:05:04 0:24:23 0:25:58 0:30:08 0:32:57 0:33:26 0:34:57 0:41:58 0:43:48 0:51:40 0:53:18 1:07:00 1:08:38
ESP Spain 0:02:46 0:02:18 0:19:19 0:01:35 0:04:10 0:02:49 0:00:29 0:01:31 0:07:01 0:01:50 0:07:52 0:01:38 0:13:42 0:01:38

1:11:06 1:14:26 1:15:20 1:16:35
0:02:28 0:03:20 0:00:54 0:01:15

63 257 Anna Babington 1:16:41 0:02:48 0:05:14 0:22:55 0:24:38 0:30:57 0:32:57 0:33:23 0:34:52 0:40:19 0:41:40 0:49:44 0:51:25 1:06:42 1:08:09
NZL New Zealand 0:02:48 0:02:26 0:17:41 0:01:43 0:06:19 0:02:00 0:00:26 0:01:29 0:05:27 0:01:21 0:08:04 0:01:41 0:15:17 0:01:27

1:11:33 1:14:42 1:15:31 1:16:41
0:03:24 0:03:09 0:00:49 0:01:10

64 280 Amalie Ertmann 1:16:51 0:02:53 0:05:03 0:19:48 0:21:30 0:25:21 0:28:17 0:28:53 0:30:22 0:39:42 0:41:10 0:50:15 0:52:18 1:07:27 1:08:37
DEN Denmark 0:02:53 0:02:10 0:14:45 0:01:42 0:03:51 0:02:56 0:00:36 0:01:29 0:09:20 0:01:28 0:09:05 0:02:03 0:15:09 0:01:10

1:11:06 1:14:26 1:15:30 1:16:51 0:18:41
0:02:29 0:03:20 0:01:04 0:01:21 *35

65 208 Anne Kaestner 1:16:54 0:03:07 0:05:57 0:18:44 0:20:22 0:24:43 0:27:57 0:28:30 0:30:23 0:36:41 0:38:30 0:49:40 0:51:13 1:05:30 1:07:47
GER Germany 0:03:07 0:02:50 0:12:47 0:01:38 0:04:21 0:03:14 0:00:33 0:01:53 0:06:18 0:01:49 0:11:10 0:01:33 0:14:17 0:02:17

1:10:32 1:14:34 1:15:28 1:16:54
0:02:45 0:04:02 0:00:54 0:01:26

66 307 Penelope Salmon 1:17:02 0:02:44 0:04:40 0:19:25 0:20:47 0:25:52 0:28:57 0:30:57 0:32:19 0:39:38 0:41:23 0:50:06 0:51:57 1:06:07 1:09:15
NZL New Zealand 0:02:44 0:01:56 0:14:45 0:01:22 0:05:05 0:03:05 0:02:00 0:01:22 0:07:19 0:01:45 0:08:43 0:01:51 0:14:10 0:03:08

1:11:37 1:14:42 1:15:49 1:17:02
0:02:22 0:03:05 0:01:07 0:01:13

67 241 Justine Hobson 1:17:15 0:03:05 0:05:32 0:18:28 0:20:08 0:24:07 0:27:13 0:27:53 0:29:28 0:37:31 0:39:07 0:49:09 0:50:52 1:07:07 1:08:42
AUS Australia 0:03:05 0:02:27 0:12:56 0:01:40 0:03:59 0:03:06 0:00:40 0:01:35 0:08:03 0:01:36 0:10:02 0:01:43 0:16:15 0:01:35

1:11:11 1:15:07 1:16:01 1:17:15
0:02:29 0:03:56 0:00:54 0:01:14

68 224 Nea Shingler 1:17:46 0:02:55 0:04:55 0:18:28 0:19:47 0:26:05 0:28:55 0:29:27 0:30:55 0:38:13 0:39:32 0:48:08 0:49:50 1:06:45 1:09:23
AUS Australia 0:02:55 0:02:00 0:13:33 0:01:19 0:06:18 0:02:50 0:00:32 0:01:28 0:07:18 0:01:19 0:08:36 0:01:42 0:16:55 0:02:38

1:12:14 1:15:32 1:16:24 1:17:46 0:27:46
0:02:51 0:03:18 0:00:52 0:01:22 *38

69 322 Ida Riis Madsen 1:18:22 0:02:58 0:05:03 0:18:17 0:20:01 0:24:21 0:28:56 0:29:29 0:31:08 0:37:51 0:39:45 0:49:27 0:51:21 1:07:50 1:10:01
DEN Denmark 0:02:58 0:02:05 0:13:14 0:01:44 0:04:20 0:04:35 0:00:33 0:01:39 0:06:43 0:01:54 0:09:42 0:01:54 0:16:29 0:02:11

1:12:27 1:15:50 1:16:56 1:18:22
0:02:26 0:03:23 0:01:06 0:01:26

70 206 Tereza Kendrova 1:19:05 0:03:29 0:05:49 0:21:56 0:23:30 0:26:57 0:30:07 0:30:40 0:32:11 0:39:46 0:41:04 0:48:10 0:49:40 1:06:56 1:08:29
SVK Slovakia 0:03:29 0:02:20 0:16:07 0:01:34 0:03:27 0:03:10 0:00:33 0:01:31 0:07:35 0:01:18 0:07:06 0:01:30 0:17:16 0:01:33

1:11:33 1:16:39 1:17:45 1:19:05
0:03:04 0:05:06 0:01:06 0:01:20

71 325 Erika Enderby 1:19:13 0:03:46 0:06:17 0:20:54 0:22:50 0:26:54 0:33:07 0:33:42 0:35:22 0:41:38 0:43:17 0:53:06 0:54:55 1:09:15 1:10:47
AUS Australia 0:03:46 0:02:31 0:14:37 0:01:56 0:04:04 0:06:13 0:00:35 0:01:40 0:06:16 0:01:39 0:09:49 0:01:49 0:14:20 0:01:32

1:13:34 1:16:57 1:17:53 1:19:13
0:02:47 0:03:23 0:00:56 0:01:20

72 281 Anda Jaunmuktane 1:19:35 0:02:44 0:04:48 0:23:07 0:24:38 0:30:17 0:33:46 0:34:22 0:35:47 0:42:40 0:43:58 0:51:58 0:54:23 1:09:17 1:10:23
LAT Latvia 0:02:44 0:02:04 0:18:19 0:01:31 0:05:39 0:03:29 0:00:36 0:01:25 0:06:53 0:01:18 0:08:00 0:02:25 0:14:54 0:01:06

1:13:29 1:17:15 1:18:20 1:19:35 0:20:42 0:33:12
0:03:06 0:03:46 0:01:05 0:01:15 *35 *42

73 212 Imogen Pieters 1:19:48 0:02:40 0:04:33 0:19:50 0:21:25 0:25:41 0:29:07 0:29:49 0:31:11 0:37:45 0:39:37 0:50:19 0:54:15 1:09:28 1:11:47
GBR Great Britain 0:02:40 0:01:53 0:15:17 0:01:35 0:04:16 0:03:26 0:00:42 0:01:22 0:06:34 0:01:52 0:10:42 0:03:56 0:15:13 0:02:19

1:14:31 1:17:46 1:18:39 1:19:48 0:16:43
0:02:44 0:03:15 0:00:53 0:01:09 *35

74 296 Nea Erzen 1:20:16 0:03:08 0:06:18 0:19:41 0:21:18 0:26:32 0:29:24 0:29:56 0:31:38 0:39:29 0:41:22 0:49:58 0:51:48 1:09:25 1:11:07
SLO Slovenia 0:03:08 0:03:10 0:13:23 0:01:37 0:05:14 0:02:52 0:00:32 0:01:42 0:07:51 0:01:53 0:08:36 0:01:50 0:17:37 0:01:42

1:14:04 1:17:58 1:18:57 1:20:16
0:02:57 0:03:54 0:00:59 0:01:19

75 272 Emilija Tamoseviciute 1:20:35 0:02:58 0:05:01 0:20:38 0:22:18 0:26:31 0:28:53 0:29:26 0:30:52 0:37:06 0:39:04 0:49:53 0:52:06 1:09:05 1:11:26
LTU Lithuania 0:02:58 0:02:03 0:15:37 0:01:40 0:04:13 0:02:22 0:00:33 0:01:26 0:06:14 0:01:58 0:10:49 0:02:13 0:16:59 0:02:21

1:14:15 1:18:29 1:19:24 1:20:35 0:18:35
0:02:49 0:04:14 0:00:55 0:01:11 *35

76 258 Maria Belloso Poveda 1:20:40 0:03:19 0:05:52 0:24:00 0:25:23 0:29:36 0:32:53 0:33:34 0:35:00 0:42:08 0:43:29 0:51:51 0:53:39 1:09:13 1:10:36
ESP Spain 0:03:19 0:02:33 0:18:08 0:01:23 0:04:13 0:03:17 0:00:41 0:01:26 0:07:08 0:01:21 0:08:22 0:01:48 0:15:34 0:01:23

1:14:33 1:18:21 1:19:18 1:20:40
0:03:57 0:03:48 0:00:57 0:01:22

77 313 Una Undine Dzerve 1:21:07 0:03:14 0:05:28 0:21:17 0:22:57 0:26:59 0:29:37 0:30:12 0:31:46 0:38:05 0:39:33 0:51:40 0:53:11 1:09:59 1:11:47
LAT Latvia 0:03:14 0:02:14 0:15:49 0:01:40 0:04:02 0:02:38 0:00:35 0:01:34 0:06:19 0:01:28 0:12:07 0:01:31 0:16:48 0:01:48

1:14:16 1:18:36 1:19:39 1:21:07
0:02:29 0:04:20 0:01:03 0:01:28
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

78 201 Anouk van der Burgt 1:21:34 0:02:52 0:05:09 0:21:02 0:23:00 0:27:00 0:30:02 0:30:35 0:32:15 0:41:11 0:42:43 0:51:41 0:53:09 1:11:48 1:13:19
NED Netherlands 0:02:52 0:02:17 0:15:53 0:01:58 0:04:00 0:03:02 0:00:33 0:01:40 0:08:56 0:01:32 0:08:58 0:01:28 0:18:39 0:01:31

1:15:50 1:19:02 1:20:14 1:21:34 0:20:02
0:02:31 0:03:12 0:01:12 0:01:20 *35

79 268 Sarah Rooman 1:22:15 0:03:05 0:05:25 0:18:32 0:20:14 0:26:26 0:29:22 0:30:07 0:31:50 0:39:02 0:40:30 0:48:54 0:52:05 1:10:34 1:12:48
BEL Belgium 0:03:05 0:02:20 0:13:07 0:01:42 0:06:12 0:02:56 0:00:45 0:01:43 0:07:12 0:01:28 0:08:24 0:03:11 0:18:29 0:02:14

1:15:59 1:19:48 1:20:55 1:22:15
0:03:11 0:03:49 0:01:07 0:01:20

80 230 Isobel Howard 1:22:23 0:02:59 0:05:05 0:23:30 0:25:02 0:28:55 0:31:25 0:31:59 0:33:29 0:39:31 0:42:59 0:54:38 0:57:31 1:12:50 1:14:55
GBR Great Britain 0:02:59 0:02:06 0:18:25 0:01:32 0:03:53 0:02:30 0:00:34 0:01:30 0:06:02 0:03:28 0:11:39 0:02:53 0:15:19 0:02:05

1:17:06 1:20:11 1:21:13 1:22:23 0:22:31 0:41:24
0:02:11 0:03:05 0:01:02 0:01:10 *35 *53

81 346 Olha Sereda 1:22:29 0:03:17 0:05:25 0:19:07 0:20:57 0:25:14 0:30:57 0:31:41 0:33:18 0:40:49 0:42:55 0:54:19 0:56:17 1:11:46 1:13:14
UKR Ukraine 0:03:17 0:02:08 0:13:42 0:01:50 0:04:17 0:05:43 0:00:44 0:01:37 0:07:31 0:02:06 0:11:24 0:01:58 0:15:29 0:01:28

1:16:06 1:19:54 1:21:00 1:22:29
0:02:52 0:03:48 0:01:06 0:01:29

82 261 Iulia Stupu 1:22:50 0:03:18 0:05:56 0:20:31 0:22:15 0:28:55 0:32:34 0:33:09 0:34:51 0:46:17 0:48:14 0:57:05 0:58:40 1:12:22 1:14:02
ROU Romania 0:03:18 0:02:38 0:14:35 0:01:44 0:06:40 0:03:39 0:00:35 0:01:42 0:11:26 0:01:57 0:08:51 0:01:35 0:13:42 0:01:40

1:16:44 1:20:31 1:21:39 1:22:50
0:02:42 0:03:47 0:01:08 0:01:11

83 216 Reneta Nenkova 1:22:56 0:03:39 0:08:43 0:21:53 0:23:21 0:34:08 0:36:58 0:37:44 0:39:14 0:45:13 0:47:38 0:56:18 0:58:12 1:12:36 1:14:33
BUL Bulgaria 0:03:39 0:05:04 0:13:10 0:01:28 0:10:47 0:02:50 0:00:46 0:01:30 0:05:59 0:02:25 0:08:40 0:01:54 0:14:24 0:01:57

1:17:15 1:20:45 1:21:42 1:22:56
0:02:42 0:03:30 0:00:57 0:01:14

84 245 Zara Stewart 1:23:12 0:02:59 0:05:20 0:22:31 0:24:16 0:28:16 0:30:53 0:31:26 0:33:07 0:40:18 0:41:55 0:51:48 0:53:45 1:13:16 1:15:07
NZL New Zealand 0:02:59 0:02:21 0:17:11 0:01:45 0:04:00 0:02:37 0:00:33 0:01:41 0:07:11 0:01:37 0:09:53 0:01:57 0:19:31 0:01:51

1:17:27 1:20:55 1:21:53 1:23:12 0:20:48
0:02:20 0:03:28 0:00:58 0:01:19 *35

85 283 Laura Brown 1:23:31 0:03:05 0:05:33 0:20:26 0:22:07 0:31:43 0:34:15 0:34:50 0:36:08 0:46:05 0:47:49 0:56:09 0:58:06 1:13:13 1:14:32
GBR Great Britain 0:03:05 0:02:28 0:14:53 0:01:41 0:09:36 0:02:32 0:00:35 0:01:18 0:09:57 0:01:44 0:08:20 0:01:57 0:15:07 0:01:19

1:17:35 1:21:11 1:22:19 1:23:31
0:03:03 0:03:36 0:01:08 0:01:12

86 259 Esma Melle 1:23:51 0:03:44 0:07:49 0:23:21 0:25:17 0:30:39 0:34:49 0:35:29 0:37:03 0:44:12 0:45:32 0:53:48 0:55:41 1:11:21 1:13:00
TUR Turkiye 0:03:44 0:04:05 0:15:32 0:01:56 0:05:22 0:04:10 0:00:40 0:01:34 0:07:09 0:01:20 0:08:16 0:01:53 0:15:40 0:01:39

1:17:12 1:21:00 1:22:26 1:23:51
0:04:12 0:03:48 0:01:26 0:01:25

87 302 Milla Key 1:24:13 0:04:05 0:06:21 0:18:35 0:19:56 0:28:41 0:34:25 0:35:05 0:36:43 0:46:23 0:48:38 0:59:32 1:01:21 1:15:30 1:17:06
AUS Australia 0:04:05 0:02:16 0:12:14 0:01:21 0:08:45 0:05:44 0:00:40 0:01:38 0:09:40 0:02:15 0:10:54 0:01:49 0:14:09 0:01:36

1:19:13 1:22:05 1:22:58 1:24:13
0:02:07 0:02:52 0:00:53 0:01:15

88 293 Olha Leonchuk 1:24:51 0:03:12 0:06:37 0:22:39 0:24:32 0:29:06 0:32:12 0:33:17 0:35:10 0:42:26 0:46:09 0:55:05 0:57:25 1:13:38 1:15:40
UKR Ukraine 0:03:12 0:03:25 0:16:02 0:01:53 0:04:34 0:03:06 0:01:05 0:01:53 0:07:16 0:03:43 0:08:56 0:02:20 0:16:13 0:02:02

1:18:40 1:22:18 1:23:21 1:24:51 0:44:09
0:03:00 0:03:38 0:01:03 0:01:30 *53

89 337 Nina Hubmann 1:25:18 0:02:44 0:04:38 0:17:04 0:18:37 0:22:21 0:26:32 0:27:09 0:30:31 0:37:08 0:39:00 0:52:51 1:00:12 1:15:04 1:16:30
SUI Switzerland 0:02:44 0:01:54 0:12:26 0:01:33 0:03:44 0:04:11 0:00:37 0:03:22 0:06:37 0:01:52 0:13:51 0:07:21 0:14:52 0:01:26

1:19:48 1:22:51 1:23:52 1:25:18
0:03:18 0:03:03 0:01:01 0:01:26

90 274 Kateryna Kropyvnytska1:25:49 0:03:01 0:06:02 0:24:03 0:25:59 0:30:24 0:32:45 0:33:20 0:35:09 0:43:09 0:44:54 0:55:22 0:57:32 1:15:51 1:17:39
UKR Ukraine 0:03:01 0:03:01 0:18:01 0:01:56 0:04:25 0:02:21 0:00:35 0:01:49 0:08:00 0:01:45 0:10:28 0:02:10 0:18:19 0:01:48

1:20:05 1:23:31 1:24:30 1:25:49
0:02:26 0:03:26 0:00:59 0:01:19

91 311 Laura Bobach 1:26:08 0:03:06 0:05:22 0:19:31 0:21:16 0:28:03 0:31:06 0:31:41 0:33:17 0:43:16 0:45:06 0:57:53 0:59:55 1:15:52 1:17:22
DEN Denmark 0:03:06 0:02:16 0:14:09 0:01:45 0:06:47 0:03:03 0:00:35 0:01:36 0:09:59 0:01:50 0:12:47 0:02:02 0:15:57 0:01:30

1:20:01 1:23:34 1:24:42 1:26:08
0:02:39 0:03:33 0:01:08 0:01:26

92 263 Yana Ilieva 1:27:37 0:03:49 0:06:15 0:20:36 0:22:28 0:27:45 0:31:13 0:32:29 0:33:59 0:42:00 0:44:56 0:56:14 0:58:29 1:16:12 1:18:43
BUL Bulgaria 0:03:49 0:02:26 0:14:21 0:01:52 0:05:17 0:03:28 0:01:16 0:01:30 0:08:01 0:02:56 0:11:18 0:02:15 0:17:43 0:02:31

1:21:26 1:25:07 1:26:13 1:27:37
0:02:43 0:03:41 0:01:06 0:01:24

93 295 Hannah Winkler 1:28:44 0:06:05 0:09:55 0:26:10 0:28:40 0:32:59 0:37:10 0:37:40 0:39:28 0:46:37 0:49:41 0:59:09 1:01:13 1:17:35 1:19:44
AUT Austria 0:06:05 0:03:50 0:16:15 0:02:30 0:04:19 0:04:11 0:00:30 0:01:48 0:07:09 0:03:04 0:09:28 0:02:04 0:16:22 0:02:09

1:22:36 1:26:15 1:27:20 1:28:44
0:02:52 0:03:39 0:01:05 0:01:24

94 286 Maria Eller 1:29:19 0:03:09 0:05:24 0:20:13 0:22:08 0:27:54 0:31:21 0:31:56 0:33:46 0:40:47 0:42:32 0:58:00 1:00:03 1:18:14 1:20:10
EST Estonia 0:03:09 0:02:15 0:14:49 0:01:55 0:05:46 0:03:27 0:00:35 0:01:50 0:07:01 0:01:45 0:15:28 0:02:03 0:18:11 0:01:56

1:22:46 1:26:29 1:27:46 1:29:19
0:02:36 0:03:43 0:01:17 0:01:33

95 264 Joana Canana 1:29:43 0:06:01 0:08:15 0:22:45 0:24:32 0:29:53 0:33:36 0:34:23 0:35:53 0:44:07 0:47:28 0:58:27 1:01:04 1:19:09 1:21:13
POR Portugal 0:06:01 0:02:14 0:14:30 0:01:47 0:05:21 0:03:43 0:00:47 0:01:30 0:08:14 0:03:21 0:10:59 0:02:37 0:18:05 0:02:04

1:24:02 1:27:28 1:28:29 1:29:43
0:02:49 0:03:26 0:01:01 0:01:14

96 305 Iris MacMillan 1:30:11 0:02:55 0:05:33 0:20:33 0:23:57 0:27:42 0:33:57 0:34:34 0:36:15 0:51:20 0:52:53 1:05:35 1:07:23 1:21:34 1:23:04
GBR Great Britain 0:02:55 0:02:38 0:15:00 0:03:24 0:03:45 0:06:15 0:00:37 0:01:41 0:15:05 0:01:33 0:12:42 0:01:48 0:14:11 0:01:30

1:25:10 1:28:00 1:28:56 1:30:11
0:02:06 0:02:50 0:00:56 0:01:15
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

97 233 Alexandra Roman 1:30:17 0:04:06 0:06:43 0:27:26 0:29:50 0:35:05 0:40:15 0:40:49 0:42:43 0:49:45 0:51:31 0:59:47 1:01:22 1:19:07 1:20:50
ROU Romania 0:04:06 0:02:37 0:20:43 0:02:24 0:05:15 0:05:10 0:00:34 0:01:54 0:07:02 0:01:46 0:08:16 0:01:35 0:17:45 0:01:43

1:23:32 1:27:44 1:28:54 1:30:17 0:24:00
0:02:42 0:04:12 0:01:10 0:01:23 *35

98 234 Misa Yamamoto 1:30:43 0:03:30 0:05:55 0:21:24 0:23:22 0:28:42 0:33:35 0:34:17 0:36:27 0:44:02 0:46:32 0:56:32 1:02:42 1:18:15 1:20:02
JPN Japan 0:03:30 0:02:25 0:15:29 0:01:58 0:05:20 0:04:53 0:00:42 0:02:10 0:07:35 0:02:30 0:10:00 0:06:10 0:15:33 0:01:47

1:23:34 1:27:55 1:29:21 1:30:43 0:20:18
0:03:32 0:04:21 0:01:26 0:01:22 *35

99 287 Rebecca Herna 1:30:58 0:03:17 0:05:50 0:26:44 0:28:49 0:42:29 0:45:52 0:46:31 0:48:01 0:54:47 0:56:11 1:04:16 1:06:22 1:21:29 1:22:40
SVK Slovakia 0:03:17 0:02:33 0:20:54 0:02:05 0:13:40 0:03:23 0:00:39 0:01:30 0:06:46 0:01:24 0:08:05 0:02:06 0:15:07 0:01:11

1:25:07 1:28:21 1:29:33 1:30:58 0:22:22
0:02:27 0:03:14 0:01:12 0:01:25 *35

100 312 Natalie Miller 1:31:54 0:02:59 0:05:08 0:19:08 0:20:48 0:24:52 0:27:40 0:28:16 0:29:56 0:46:17 0:48:16 1:02:37 1:04:17 1:19:28 1:21:48
AUS Australia 0:02:59 0:02:09 0:14:00 0:01:40 0:04:04 0:02:48 0:00:36 0:01:40 0:16:21 0:01:59 0:14:21 0:01:40 0:15:11 0:02:20

1:25:02 1:29:16 1:30:35 1:31:54
0:03:14 0:04:14 0:01:19 0:01:19

101 326 Judit Ravell 1:32:11 0:02:52 0:05:29 0:27:29 0:29:09 0:33:27 0:37:17 0:37:46 0:39:15 0:46:46 0:48:25 1:02:24 1:04:42 1:20:40 1:22:09
ESP Spain 0:02:52 0:02:37 0:22:00 0:01:40 0:04:18 0:03:50 0:00:29 0:01:29 0:07:31 0:01:39 0:13:59 0:02:18 0:15:58 0:01:29

1:24:56 1:30:05 1:30:58 1:32:11 0:36:14
0:02:47 0:05:09 0:00:53 0:01:13 *38

102 271 Sarah Wimberley 1:32:21 0:03:34 0:08:57 0:28:41 0:30:04 0:34:16 0:36:57 0:37:27 0:39:01 0:46:15 0:48:19 1:01:28 1:04:12 1:21:35 1:23:10
RSA South Africa 0:03:34 0:05:23 0:19:44 0:01:23 0:04:12 0:02:41 0:00:30 0:01:34 0:07:14 0:02:04 0:13:09 0:02:44 0:17:23 0:01:35

1:26:12 1:29:54 1:31:01 1:32:21
0:03:02 0:03:42 0:01:07 0:01:20

103 231 Zdenka Petra Stambuk 1:32:29 0:03:39 0:06:19 0:25:11 0:27:21 0:32:13 0:36:04 0:36:36 0:38:33 0:45:53 0:47:53 0:57:56 1:01:52 1:20:53 1:23:01
CRO Croatia 0:03:39 0:02:40 0:18:52 0:02:10 0:04:52 0:03:51 0:00:32 0:01:57 0:07:20 0:02:00 0:10:03 0:03:56 0:19:01 0:02:08

1:25:42 1:29:45 1:31:00 1:32:29
0:02:41 0:04:03 0:01:15 0:01:29

104 284 Alexia Tudorache 1:32:38 0:03:20 0:06:12 0:22:31 0:24:21 0:29:55 0:33:01 0:33:37 0:35:29 0:49:46 0:51:56 1:01:26 1:03:08 1:20:41 1:23:06
ROU Romania 0:03:20 0:02:52 0:16:19 0:01:50 0:05:34 0:03:06 0:00:36 0:01:52 0:14:17 0:02:10 0:09:30 0:01:42 0:17:33 0:02:25

1:26:24 1:30:17 1:31:23 1:32:38 0:21:36 0:31:49
0:03:18 0:03:53 0:01:06 0:01:15 *35 *38

105 213 Raya Asenova 1:33:51 0:03:11 0:05:53 0:19:56 0:21:27 0:25:36 0:28:46 0:29:37 0:31:25 0:51:23 0:53:04 1:03:23 1:04:58 1:21:05 1:22:31
BUL Bulgaria 0:03:11 0:02:42 0:14:03 0:01:31 0:04:09 0:03:10 0:00:51 0:01:48 0:19:58 0:01:41 0:10:19 0:01:35 0:16:07 0:01:26

1:25:12 1:31:30 1:32:26 1:33:51
0:02:41 0:06:18 0:00:56 0:01:25

106 222 Anastasija Ristova 1:35:01 0:03:25 0:05:40 0:28:55 0:30:31 0:34:40 0:38:49 0:39:24 0:41:16 0:48:33 0:50:36 1:04:34 1:06:57 1:23:54 1:25:44
MKD North Macedonia 0:03:25 0:02:15 0:23:15 0:01:36 0:04:09 0:04:09 0:00:35 0:01:52 0:07:17 0:02:03 0:13:58 0:02:23 0:16:57 0:01:50

1:29:07 1:32:53 1:33:44 1:35:01
0:03:23 0:03:46 0:00:51 0:01:17

107 308 Emma Joonas 1:35:13 0:03:28 0:05:46 0:25:50 0:27:49 0:32:59 0:37:13 0:37:49 0:39:45 0:46:56 0:48:46 1:03:56 1:06:10 1:23:44 1:25:54
EST Estonia 0:03:28 0:02:18 0:20:04 0:01:59 0:05:10 0:04:14 0:00:36 0:01:56 0:07:11 0:01:50 0:15:10 0:02:14 0:17:34 0:02:10

1:28:29 1:32:33 1:33:46 1:35:13
0:02:35 0:04:04 0:01:13 0:01:27

108 319 Lotte Tiesters 1:35:17 0:03:25 0:05:40 0:29:07 0:31:01 0:35:38 0:40:40 0:42:16 0:43:31 0:50:13 0:51:43 1:01:51 1:05:30 1:22:04 1:24:14
BEL Belgium 0:03:25 0:02:15 0:23:27 0:01:54 0:04:37 0:05:02 0:01:36 0:01:15 0:06:42 0:01:30 0:10:08 0:03:39 0:16:34 0:02:10

1:26:39 1:32:45 1:33:59 1:35:17 0:26:28 0:38:12
0:02:25 0:06:06 0:01:14 0:01:18 *35 *38

109 304 Robin Nikolic 1:36:38 0:04:12 0:06:43 0:26:30 0:28:13 0:36:06 0:39:03 0:39:56 0:41:48 0:50:33 0:52:54 1:03:13 1:05:35 1:23:17 1:26:10
SRB Serbia 0:04:12 0:02:31 0:19:47 0:01:43 0:07:53 0:02:57 0:00:53 0:01:52 0:08:45 0:02:21 0:10:19 0:02:22 0:17:42 0:02:53

1:29:24 1:34:04 1:35:13 1:36:38
0:03:14 0:04:40 0:01:09 0:01:25

110 299 Yui Fujisawa 1:37:12 0:03:32 0:10:00 0:33:49 0:36:37 0:41:02 0:45:25 0:46:02 0:47:39 0:54:59 0:58:05 1:07:13 1:09:45 1:25:46 1:27:55
JPN Japan 0:03:32 0:06:28 0:23:49 0:02:48 0:04:25 0:04:23 0:00:37 0:01:37 0:07:20 0:03:06 0:09:08 0:02:32 0:16:01 0:02:09

1:30:57 1:34:37 1:35:48 1:37:12 0:08:13 0:57:01
0:03:02 0:03:40 0:01:11 0:01:24 *34 *53

111 318 Gjendine Gjelstad Rebard1:38:51 0:02:52 0:10:55 0:31:46 0:33:10 0:36:51 0:39:46 0:40:19 0:41:50 0:55:27 0:58:21 1:12:02 1:13:52 1:28:07 1:31:13
NOR Norway 0:02:52 0:08:03 0:20:51 0:01:24 0:03:41 0:02:55 0:00:33 0:01:31 0:13:37 0:02:54 0:13:41 0:01:50 0:14:15 0:03:06

1:33:35 1:36:46 1:37:42 1:38:51
0:02:22 0:03:11 0:00:56 0:01:09

112 329 Yuki Nakano 1:38:56 0:03:45 0:06:15 0:24:45 0:26:57 0:31:02 0:35:49 0:36:49 0:38:46 0:47:50 0:50:09 0:59:56 1:02:59 1:23:39 1:25:40
JPN Japan 0:03:45 0:02:30 0:18:30 0:02:12 0:04:05 0:04:47 0:01:00 0:01:57 0:09:04 0:02:19 0:09:47 0:03:03 0:20:40 0:02:01

1:28:52 1:36:16 1:37:27 1:38:56 0:23:41
0:03:12 0:07:24 0:01:11 0:01:29 *35

113 310 Leonor Ferreira 1:39:35 0:03:53 0:07:12 0:25:26 0:27:18 0:32:36 0:38:00 0:38:45 0:41:08 0:48:52 0:52:15 1:06:58 1:09:19 1:28:39 1:30:03
POR Portugal 0:03:53 0:03:19 0:18:14 0:01:52 0:05:18 0:05:24 0:00:45 0:02:23 0:07:44 0:03:23 0:14:43 0:02:21 0:19:20 0:01:24

1:32:29 1:36:42 1:38:00 1:39:35
0:02:26 0:04:13 0:01:18 0:01:35

114 210 Alexandra Serra Campos1:39:49 0:04:09 0:06:54 0:23:31 0:25:24 0:30:58 0:35:31 0:36:17 0:38:47 0:47:31 0:49:14 1:05:35 1:07:43 1:28:18 1:31:05
POR Portugal 0:04:09 0:02:45 0:16:37 0:01:53 0:05:34 0:04:33 0:00:46 0:02:30 0:08:44 0:01:43 0:16:21 0:02:08 0:20:35 0:02:47

1:33:54 1:37:24 1:38:27 1:39:49
0:02:49 0:03:30 0:01:03 0:01:22

115 301 Iruka Maki 1:40:59 0:03:38 0:06:15 0:26:10 0:27:42 0:34:39 0:43:51 0:44:22 0:46:27 0:54:44 0:57:41 1:11:17 1:13:28 1:29:40 1:31:48
JPN Japan 0:03:38 0:02:37 0:19:55 0:01:32 0:06:57 0:09:12 0:00:31 0:02:05 0:08:17 0:02:57 0:13:36 0:02:11 0:16:12 0:02:08

1:34:39 1:38:31 1:39:40 1:40:59
0:02:51 0:03:52 0:01:09 0:01:19
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

116 235 Rachele Gaio 1:41:14 0:03:36 0:06:17 0:25:22 0:27:07 0:35:08 0:39:48 0:40:26 0:42:28 0:51:22 0:53:53 1:06:37 1:09:40 1:29:55 1:31:51
ITA Italy 0:03:36 0:02:41 0:19:05 0:01:45 0:08:01 0:04:40 0:00:38 0:02:02 0:08:54 0:02:31 0:12:44 0:03:03 0:20:15 0:01:56

1:34:44 1:38:22 1:39:41 1:41:14
0:02:53 0:03:38 0:01:19 0:01:33

117 344 Giulia Fignon 1:42:16 0:03:44 0:06:14 0:27:20 0:28:55 0:33:23 0:38:20 0:38:55 0:40:57 0:48:09 0:49:54 1:06:43 1:08:38 1:29:41 1:31:22
ITA Italy 0:03:44 0:02:30 0:21:06 0:01:35 0:04:28 0:04:57 0:00:35 0:02:02 0:07:12 0:01:45 0:16:49 0:01:55 0:21:03 0:01:41

1:34:27 1:39:23 1:40:36 1:42:16
0:03:05 0:04:56 0:01:13 0:01:40

118 292 Mikaela Gray 1:44:58 0:03:50 0:05:54 0:20:28 0:22:23 0:26:50 0:30:45 0:31:18 0:33:03 0:54:04 0:55:57 1:08:59 1:11:40 1:33:46 1:36:04
AUS Australia 0:03:50 0:02:04 0:14:34 0:01:55 0:04:27 0:03:55 0:00:33 0:01:45 0:21:01 0:01:53 0:13:02 0:02:41 0:22:06 0:02:18

1:38:46 1:42:15 0.00 1:44:58
0:02:42 0:03:29 0:02:43

119 347 Niya Onufrieva 1:45:30 0:04:14 0:06:58 0:21:15 0:23:11 0:27:22 0:33:06 0:33:48 0:35:30 0:42:57 0:45:10 0:56:57 0:59:03 1:29:14 1:33:09
BUL Bulgaria 0:04:14 0:02:44 0:14:17 0:01:56 0:04:11 0:05:44 0:00:42 0:01:42 0:07:27 0:02:13 0:11:47 0:02:06 0:30:11 0:03:55

1:36:49 1:42:39 1:43:55 1:45:30 1:16:11
0:03:40 0:05:50 0:01:16 0:01:35 *45

120 253 Ivana Pedeva 1:46:33 0:03:09 0:05:23 0:38:20 0:39:58 0:44:02 0:47:09 0:47:39 0:49:31 0:57:55 1:00:01 1:09:02 1:10:51 1:34:08 1:36:42
BUL Bulgaria 0:03:09 0:02:14 0:32:57 0:01:38 0:04:04 0:03:07 0:00:30 0:01:52 0:08:24 0:02:06 0:09:01 0:01:49 0:23:17 0:02:34

1:40:11 1:44:00 1:45:06 1:46:33 0:37:11 0:45:40
0:03:29 0:03:49 0:01:06 0:01:27 *35 *38

121 270 Paula Pavlin 1:51:23 0:04:07 0:07:14 0:26:14 0:28:23 0:33:18 0:36:53 0:37:30 0:39:44 0:47:18 0:51:26 1:13:17 1:15:18 1:37:07 1:39:50
CRO Croatia 0:04:07 0:03:07 0:19:00 0:02:09 0:04:55 0:03:35 0:00:37 0:02:14 0:07:34 0:04:08 0:21:51 0:02:01 0:21:49 0:02:43

1:43:42 1:48:47 1:49:51 1:51:23 0:35:33
0:03:52 0:05:05 0:01:04 0:01:32 *38

122 316 Natsuki Taya 1:51:25 0:04:36 0:06:50 0:31:21 0:32:58 0:37:26 0:42:24 0:43:18 0:45:05 0:54:58 0:57:34 1:14:01 1:16:54 1:40:42 1:42:06
JPN Japan 0:04:36 0:02:14 0:24:31 0:01:37 0:04:28 0:04:58 0:00:54 0:01:47 0:09:53 0:02:36 0:16:27 0:02:53 0:23:48 0:01:24

1:44:32 1:48:40 1:49:54 1:51:25
0:02:26 0:04:08 0:01:14 0:01:31

123 306 Nevena Najdanovic 1:52:37 0:05:00 0:07:42 0:30:33 0:32:23 0:40:00 0:43:30 0:44:04 0:46:18 0:54:28 0:56:58 1:10:39 1:12:52 1:40:14 1:42:20
SRB Serbia 0:05:00 0:02:42 0:22:51 0:01:50 0:07:37 0:03:30 0:00:34 0:02:14 0:08:10 0:02:30 0:13:41 0:02:13 0:27:22 0:02:06

1:45:06 1:49:44 1:51:10 1:52:37
0:02:46 0:04:38 0:01:26 0:01:27

124 332 Alexis Merka 1:52:57 0:04:04 0:07:13 0:26:45 0:29:00 0:35:18 0:40:34 0:41:24 0:43:44 0:53:00 0:55:40 1:09:23 1:12:05 1:36:39 1:39:06
USA United States 0:04:04 0:03:09 0:19:32 0:02:15 0:06:18 0:05:16 0:00:50 0:02:20 0:09:16 0:02:40 0:13:43 0:02:42 0:24:34 0:02:27

1:44:13 1:49:52 1:51:24 1:52:57
0:05:07 0:05:39 0:01:32 0:01:33

125 214 Betul Onal 1:54:07 0:03:42 0:06:22 0:27:57 0:30:38 0:37:57 0:41:02 0:41:36 0:43:07 0:54:51 0:57:16 1:13:38 1:15:55 1:38:06 1:39:46
TUR Turkiye 0:03:42 0:02:40 0:21:35 0:02:41 0:07:19 0:03:05 0:00:34 0:01:31 0:11:44 0:02:25 0:16:22 0:02:17 0:22:11 0:01:40

1:42:37 1:51:43 1:52:46 1:54:07
0:02:51 0:09:06 0:01:03 0:01:21

126 229 Anna Campbell 1:57:48 0:03:46 0:06:36 0:34:43 0:36:54 0:42:00 0:44:34 0:45:12 0:47:35 0:58:11 1:06:47 1:19:21 1:22:10 1:42:33 1:45:18
USA United States 0:03:46 0:02:50 0:28:07 0:02:11 0:05:06 0:02:34 0:00:38 0:02:23 0:10:36 0:08:36 0:12:34 0:02:49 0:20:23 0:02:45

1:48:50 1:54:33 1:55:50 1:57:48
0:03:32 0:05:43 0:01:17 0:01:58

127 248 Yumeko Sunada 1:59:53 0:03:36 0:06:01 0:36:57 0:38:28 0:43:58 0:49:18 0:49:55 0:51:28 1:01:57 1:04:22 1:19:25 1:22:06 1:44:26 1:45:41
JPN Japan 0:03:36 0:02:25 0:30:56 0:01:31 0:05:30 0:05:20 0:00:37 0:01:33 0:10:29 0:02:25 0:15:03 0:02:41 0:22:20 0:01:15

1:53:44 1:57:36 1:58:39 1:59:53
0:08:03 0:03:52 0:01:03 0:01:14

128 343 Andreea Manu 2:00:52 0:03:28 0:06:43 0:25:21 0:27:00 0:31:35 0:36:51 0:37:30 0:39:31 0:46:22 0:48:11 1:22:22 1:24:14 1:47:48 1:50:12
ROU Romania 0:03:28 0:03:15 0:18:38 0:01:39 0:04:35 0:05:16 0:00:39 0:02:01 0:06:51 0:01:49 0:34:11 0:01:52 0:23:34 0:02:24

1:54:05 1:58:23 1:59:30 2:00:52 0:24:07 1:06:01
0:03:53 0:04:18 0:01:07 0:01:22 *40 *47

129 256 Lily Addicott 2:01:07 0:03:31 0:05:46 0:29:23 0:30:53 0:36:01 0:39:34 0:40:22 0:42:14 0:56:14 0:58:48 1:10:18 1:12:26 1:43:32 1:46:15
USA United States 0:03:31 0:02:15 0:23:37 0:01:30 0:05:08 0:03:33 0:00:48 0:01:52 0:14:00 0:02:34 0:11:30 0:02:08 0:31:06 0:02:43

1:49:30 1:58:44 1:59:48 2:01:07
0:03:15 0:09:14 0:01:04 0:01:19

130 211 Zariah Zosel 2:04:58 0:04:16 0:08:37 0:28:46 0:30:28 0:40:51 0:45:35 0:46:13 0:47:50 0:58:36 1:02:23 1:19:56 1:24:32 1:49:08 1:52:18
USA United States 0:04:16 0:04:21 0:20:09 0:01:42 0:10:23 0:04:44 0:00:38 0:01:37 0:10:46 0:03:47 0:17:33 0:04:36 0:24:36 0:03:10

1:57:19 2:01:58 2:03:35 2:04:58
0:05:01 0:04:39 0:01:37 0:01:23

131 273 Paige Suhocki 2:05:05 0:04:15 0:07:13 0:26:53 0:29:15 0:36:44 0:40:57 0:41:33 0:43:13 0:55:28 0:57:59 1:21:13 1:23:23 1:51:29 1:54:56
USA United States 0:04:15 0:02:58 0:19:40 0:02:22 0:07:29 0:04:13 0:00:36 0:01:40 0:12:15 0:02:31 0:23:14 0:02:10 0:28:06 0:03:27

1:58:25 2:02:55 2:03:56 2:05:05
0:03:29 0:04:30 0:01:01 0:01:09

132 260 Sofia Cemirtan 2:06:06 0:04:23 0:07:17 0:26:25 0:28:54 0:34:23 0:38:55 0:39:33 0:41:52 0:51:15 0:54:06 1:30:58 1:33:50 1:54:14 1:56:38
MDA Moldova 0:04:23 0:02:54 0:19:08 0:02:29 0:05:29 0:04:32 0:00:38 0:02:19 0:09:23 0:02:51 0:36:52 0:02:52 0:20:24 0:02:24

1:59:52 2:03:40 2:04:50 2:06:06
0:03:14 0:03:48 0:01:10 0:01:16

133 282 Wai ki Fung 2:10:01 0:04:38 0:07:56 0:31:14 0:33:20 0:39:26 0:49:41 0:50:28 0:52:40 1:03:40 1:08:54 1:26:22 1:30:07 1:54:13 1:57:01
HKG Hong Kong China 0:04:38 0:03:18 0:23:18 0:02:06 0:06:06 0:10:15 0:00:47 0:02:12 0:11:00 0:05:14 0:17:28 0:03:45 0:24:06 0:02:48

2:02:00 2:07:07 2:08:31 2:10:01
0:04:59 0:05:07 0:01:24 0:01:30

134 336 Daria Galateanu 2:10:46 0:04:50 0:07:40 0:26:28 0:28:19 0:35:51 0:40:39 0:41:59 0:44:06 1:03:32 1:06:43 1:29:42 1:32:41 1:56:06 1:59:10
ROU Romania 0:04:50 0:02:50 0:18:48 0:01:51 0:07:32 0:04:48 0:01:20 0:02:07 0:19:26 0:03:11 0:22:59 0:02:59 0:23:25 0:03:04

2:03:12 2:07:51 2:09:24 2:10:46
0:04:02 0:04:39 0:01:33 0:01:22
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 20  (147) 7.8 km  310 m 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(38) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49)
15(50) 16(51) 17(100) Finish

135 331 Sude Naz Kulah 2:15:47 0:11:51 0:15:39 0:36:50 0:38:44 0:43:33 0:47:08 0:47:44 0:49:43 0:59:32 1:02:04 1:34:10 1:42:06 2:00:37 2:02:49
TUR Turkiye 0:11:51 0:03:48 0:21:11 0:01:54 0:04:49 0:03:35 0:00:36 0:01:59 0:09:49 0:02:32 0:32:06 0:07:56 0:18:31 0:02:12

2:06:18 2:12:48 2:14:19 2:15:47 0:46:00
0:03:29 0:06:30 0:01:31 0:01:28 *38

136 335 Goda Ziaziulyte 2:18:00 0:03:21 0:05:49 0:19:35 0:21:07 0:25:09 0:30:07 0:30:43 0:32:19 1:07:45 1:10:35 1:42:18 1:50:12 2:05:51 2:08:08
LTU Lithuania 0:03:21 0:02:28 0:13:46 0:01:32 0:04:02 0:04:58 0:00:36 0:01:36 0:35:26 0:02:50 0:31:43 0:07:54 0:15:39 0:02:17

2:11:17 2:15:10 2:16:42 2:18:00 2:14:01
0:03:09 0:03:53 0:01:32 0:01:18 *57

137 328 Man Hei Meri Yau 2:21:16 0:04:17 0:07:06 0:31:13 0:33:11 0:40:22 0:49:30 0:50:25 0:52:40 1:04:12 1:08:09 1:32:20 1:36:40 2:04:58 2:08:23
HKG Hong Kong China 0:04:17 0:02:49 0:24:07 0:01:58 0:07:11 0:09:08 0:00:55 0:02:15 0:11:32 0:03:57 0:24:11 0:04:20 0:28:18 0:03:25

2:13:11 2:18:07 2:19:51 2:21:16
0:04:48 0:04:56 0:01:44 0:01:25

138 314 Hana Myers 2:28:10 0:05:06 0:08:19 0:32:49 0:34:49 0:41:39 0:46:13 0:47:17 0:49:53 1:02:44 1:05:24 1:23:49 1:26:15 2:13:07 2:16:35
USA United States 0:05:06 0:03:13 0:24:30 0:02:00 0:06:50 0:04:34 0:01:04 0:02:36 0:12:51 0:02:40 0:18:25 0:02:26 0:46:52 0:03:28

2:19:34 2:25:38 0.00 2:28:10
0:02:59 0:06:04 0:02:32

139 249 Pui Yuet Siu 2:38:16 0:04:12 0:06:52 0:40:45 0:43:03 0:48:24 0:57:46 0:58:38 1:01:08 1:28:39 1:32:39 1:52:37 1:55:49 2:21:37 2:25:00
HKG Hong Kong China 0:04:12 0:02:40 0:33:53 0:02:18 0:05:21 0:09:22 0:00:52 0:02:30 0:27:31 0:04:00 0:19:58 0:03:12 0:25:48 0:03:23

2:29:23 2:35:05 2:36:49 2:38:16 0:56:06
0:04:23 0:05:42 0:01:44 0:01:27 *38

140 290 Emily Rowe 2:39:06 0:05:27 0:09:04 0:26:40 0:28:41 0:34:33 0:40:55 0:41:45 0:44:01 0:52:44 0:56:04 1:50:18 1:53:15 2:26:01 2:28:50
IRL Ireland 0:05:27 0:03:37 0:17:36 0:02:01 0:05:52 0:06:22 0:00:50 0:02:16 0:08:43 0:03:20 0:54:14 0:02:57 0:32:46 0:02:49

2:32:22 2:36:53 2:37:55 2:39:06 0:25:04
0:03:32 0:04:31 0:01:02 0:01:11 *40

141 294 Yoyo You 2:45:30 0:05:49 0:09:32 0:34:46 0:36:50 0:42:51 0:47:37 0:48:14 0:50:04 1:00:54 1:04:06 1:58:48 2:02:12 2:29:48 2:32:51
HKG Hong Kong China 0:05:49 0:03:43 0:25:14 0:02:04 0:06:01 0:04:46 0:00:37 0:01:50 0:10:50 0:03:12 0:54:42 0:03:24 0:27:36 0:03:03

2:37:22 2:42:56 2:44:08 2:45:30
0:04:31 0:05:34 0:01:12 0:01:22

142 321 Wong Yee Yan 3:06:37 0:05:02 0:08:43 0:41:14 0:43:27 0:54:37 1:03:32 1:04:49 1:07:50 1:24:44 1:28:04 2:05:10 2:08:42 2:42:25 2:48:20
HKG Hong Kong China 0:05:02 0:03:41 0:32:31 0:02:13 0:11:10 0:08:55 0:01:17 0:03:01 0:16:54 0:03:20 0:37:06 0:03:32 0:33:43 0:05:55

2:54:37 3:02:33 3:04:58 3:06:37 0:38:55
0:06:17 0:07:56 0:02:25 0:01:39 *35

250 Kaia Joergensen mp 0:02:43 0:04:49 0:17:17 0:18:40 0:22:36 0:24:51 0:25:23 0:27:07 0:33:52 ----- 0:44:33 0:46:07 0:58:47 1:00:03
NZL New Zealand 0:02:43 0:02:06 0:12:28 0:01:23 0:03:56 0:02:15 0:00:32 0:01:44 0:06:45 0:10:41 0:01:34 0:12:40 0:01:16

1:02:14 1:05:14 1:06:06 1:07:19 0:36:10
0:02:11 0:03:00 0:00:52 0:01:13 *53

340 Alice Ek dnf 0:02:49 0:04:42 0:24:34 0:26:01 0:29:07 0:31:23 0:31:52 0:33:17 0:39:14 0:41:57 0:58:04 0:59:50 ----- -----
SWE Sweden 0:02:49 0:01:53 0:19:52 0:01:27 0:03:06 0:02:16 0:00:29 0:01:25 0:05:57 0:02:43 0:16:07 0:01:46

----- ----- -----

203 Alva Bjork dnf 0:02:42 0:04:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SWE Sweden 0:02:42 0:01:55

----- ----- -----

209 Victoria Nosenco dnf 0:09:25 0:11:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MDA Moldova 0:09:25 0:02:05

----- ----- -----

244 Diana Maria Pop dns
ROU Romania


